
US COVERAGE MAP Field Sales

Updated October 2022

East Representative Contact Information

1 Tim Deep 315.725.3909; timothy.deep@meritor.com

2 David Biltz 724-487-2633; john.biltz@meritor.com

3 Austin Powers 513-633-9520; austin.powers@meritor.com

4 Eric Iott 615-210-3171; eric.iott@meritor.com

5 Justin Hagyard 248-410-3664; justin.hagyard@meritor.com

6 Mike Curry 513-549-0746; michel.curry@meritor.com

7 Ron Bruce 317-318-3413; ronald.bruce@meritor.com

8 Courtney Elbert 513-787-5470; courtney.elbert@meritor.com

9 Chuck Sorrow 615-804-8388; charles.sorrow@meritor.com
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Territory Representative Contact Information

Senior Sales Manager (East) Joe Willis 586-255-8480; joe.willis@meritor.com

Senior Sales Manager (West) Lori Newton 775-372-8308; lori.newton@meritor.com

Director, Field Sales & National Accounts Shaun Vest 513-706-7715; shaun.vest@meritor.com

West Representative Contact Information

10 Kiel Mead 712-635-6693; kiel.mead@meritor.com

11 Nick Acosta 830-313-1949; nicholas.acosta@meritor.com

12 Ron Moss 435-554-8887; ronald.moss@meritor.com

13 Parish Williams 602-793-9947; parish.williams@meritor.com

14 Mark Foster 503-341-0567; mark.foster@meritor.com

15 Open Refer to Lori Newton
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